PDA17 Series - 17 mm Rotary Potentiometer
Features
■ Carbon element
■ Switch option
■ Wide assortment of resistance tapers
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Audio/TV sets

DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
How To Order
PDA17  -  V  N  20  -  102  A  K
Model
Terminal Configuration
• S = Solder Lugs
• A = PC Pins vertical/
Down Facing
• V = PC Pins horizontal/
Rear Facing
• P = PC Pins
Front Facing
Switch Option
• S = Switch
• N = No Switch
Standard Shaft Length
• 15 = 15 mm
• 20 = 20 mm
• 25 = 25 mm
• 30 = 30 mm
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Shaft Style
• K = Metal Knurled Shaft
18 Toothed Serration Type
• F = Metal Flatted Shaft
Other configurations or styles available.
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
PDA17 Series - 17 mm Rotary Potentiometer
PDA17-PN25
L
5.0
(.196) B
1.5
(.059)
7.0
(.275)
17.0
(.669)
DIA.
6.0
(.236)
DIA.
1.0
(.039)
TEETH KNURLM7x0.75
4.3
(.169)
7.5
(.295)0.4
(.015)
40 ° 9.4
(.370) DIA.2.8
(.110)